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CU Anschutz Medical Campus

Lucinda Allen Lucinda.Allen@cuanschutz.edu S Assistant Dean for Finance & Administration Office of Medical Education, School of Medicine

Joleen Bohnen Joleen.Bohnen@cuanschutz.edu S Managing Director CU Innovations

Gregory Gibson Gregory.Gibson@cuanschutz.edu S Senior Director, Building, Maintenance & Operations Facilities Management 

Kyle Jaccaud-Smith Kyle.Jaccaudsmith@cuanschutz.edu S Executive Director of Major Gifts Advancement

Shandra Lee Knight Shandra.Knight@cuanschutz.edu  S Deputy Director Strauss Health Sciences Library

Frederick Manly Fred.Manly@cuanschutz.edu S Director of Finance and Administration Office of Information Technology

Jill Norris Jill.Norris@cuanschutz.edu  F Professor and Chair Epidemiology

Cindy O’Bryant Cindy.Obryant@cuanschutz.edu  S Professor, Associate Dean for Academic and Faculty Affairs Clinical Pharmacy

Elizabeth Ramos Elizabeth.D.Ramos@cuanschutz.edu S/F
Assistant Dean, Academic Achievement and Equity; Associate Professor (C/T) 

in the Department of Surgical Dentistry

Community Dentistry & Population Health, School of Dental 

Medicine

CU Boulder

Max Boykoff Boykoff@colorado.edu F Professor and Chair Environmental Studies

Lindsey Fell Lindsey.Fell@colorado.edu S Executive Assistant to the Chancellor Office of the Chancellor

Carrie E. Howard Carrie.howard@colorado.edu S Assistant Dean for Budget & Finance College of Music

Stacy Lindholm stacy.lindholm@colorado.edu S Asst to the VC Infrastructure & Sustainability | Owner Representative Infrastructure & Sustainability

Caitlin Manning Caitlin.Odonnell@colorado.edu S ADA Coordinator and Director of ADA Compliance Office of Institutional Equity and Compliance

Vicki Nichol Vicki.Nichol@colorado.edu S Controller Office of the Campus Controller

Austin Okigbo Austin.Okigbo@colorado.edu F Associate Professor and Chair College of Music

Hanspeter Schaub Hanspeter.Schaub@colorado.edu F Professor, Department Chair
Aerospace Engineering Sciences, Glenn Murphy Endowed Chair, 

College of Engineering and Applied Science

Scott Skinner-Thompson Scott.Skinnerthompson@colorado.edu F Associate Professor CU Boulder Colorado Law 

Rick Stevens Rick.Stevens@colorado.edu F Associate Professor and Chair, Media Studies College of Media, Communication and Information

Juleah Swanson Juleah.Swanson@colorado.edu F Associate Professor, Lead, Acquisition & Accounting Services Section University Libraries

Amy Javernick-Will amy.javernick@colorado.edu F Professor, Construction Engineering Management College of Engineering and Applied Science

Dan Zhang Dan.Zhang@colorado.edu F Professor and Interim Chair Strategy, Entrepreneurship and Operations Division, Leeds School 

of BusinessCU Denver

Faye Caronan Faye.Caronan@ucdenver.edu F Associate Professor; Associate Dean of Faculty and Staff Affairs with CLAS Ethnic Studies

Teri Engelke Teri.Engelke@ucdenver.edu S Assistant Vice Chancellor for Human Resources ADM-AFSVC Admin/Finance-Denver

Michaela Erickson Michaela.Erickson@ucdenver.edu S Associate Director of Events CU Denver Business School

Clay Harmon Clayton.Harmon@ucdenver.edu S Director of International Enrollment Strategy and Admissions International Admissions | Office of International Affairs

Daniel Maxey Daniel.Maxey@ucdenver.edu S Chief of Staff Office of the Chancellor

Beth Myers Beth.Myers@ucdenver.edu S
Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Planning and Institutional 

Effectiveness
Provosts Office

Elizabeth Pae Elizabeth.Pae@ucdenver.edu S Director of Human Resources School of Public Affairs

Karina Rosado Karina.Rosado@ucdenver.edu S Director Multicultural Marketing & DEI Communications University Communications

Aisury Vasquez Aisury.Vasquez@ucdenver.edu S Director of Latinx Student Services Center for Identity & Inclusion

Ryan Yu Ryan.Yu@ucdenver.edu S Deputy Controller Finance Office

CU System Administration

Cal Anderson Calvin.Anderson@cu.edu S Director of Financial Systems	 Controller

James Duvall James.Duvall@cu.edu S Director, Colorado Springs Operations Risk Management 

Sophia Lueth Sophia.Lueth@cu.edu S Director of Travel and Payment Services PSC

Raychel Roy Raychel.Roy@cu.edu S Senior Assistant Vice President Central Advancement 

Saskia Sawyer Saskia.sawyer@cufund.org Assistant Vice President, Gift Services CU Foundation 

Steve Smith Steven.Smith@cu.edu S Audit Director, Investigations Internal Audit 
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UCCS

Amanda Allee Aallee@uccs.edu  S Dean of Students  Student Affairs

Nancy Hernández Nhernand@uccs.edu S Director, Pre-Collegiate Support and Success Center  Administration and Finance

Jena McCollum jmccollu@uccs.edu  F
Assistant Professor, Department of Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering 

and Director, Advanced Manufacturing Laboratory
College of Engineering and Applied Science

Eric Nissen Enissen@uccs.edu S Associate Director, Marketing and eCommunications University Advancement

Jeffrey Scholes Jscholes@uccs.edu F
Associate Professor/Chair, Philosophy Department and Director, Center for 

Religious Diversity and Public Life
College of Letters, Arts and Sciences

Kevin Tvrdy Ktvrdy@uccs.edu F Associate Professor, Chemistry & Biochemistry College of Letters, Arts and Sciences

ELP Liaisons

Andrea Cordova Andrea.Cordova@uccs.edu S Chief of Staff Office of the Chancellor. UCCS

Ashley Eschler Ashley.Eschler@cu.edu S Program Director of Training and Organizational Development Employee Services, CU System

Harsha Gangadharbatla Gharsha@colorado.edu F Professor, Advertising, Public Relations and Media Design Media, Communication and Information, CU Boulder

Jan Gascoigne Jan.Gascoigne@cuanschutz.edu S/F
Associate Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs                                    Associate 

Clinical Professor, Community & Behavioral Health

University of Colorado Anschutz Medical Campus and  Colorado 

School of Public Health

Merna Jacobsen Merna.Jacobsen@colorado.edu S
Associate Vice Chancellor and Interim Chief Human Resources Officer; 

Director, Employee and Organizational Development 
Human Resources, CU Boulder 

Regina Kilkenny Regina.Kilkenny@ucdenver.edu S Assistant Vice Chancellor Office of the Chancellor, CU Denver

Debra Lammers Debra.Lammers@cuanschutz.edu S Assistant Vice Chancellor
Human Resources, Learning and Development          University of 

Colorado Denver| Anschutz Medical Campus

ELP Staff

Janet Lowe Janet.Lowe@cu.edu S Director Learning  and Development Employee Learning and Development, CU System 

Shannon Sunderland Shannon.Sunderland@cu.edu S Project Manager Employee Learning and Development, CU System 
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